10 11 12 13 |14 (15 16 (17 18 (19 (20 21 22 [23 (24 [25 (26 [27 28
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Sh. Mahipal Singh

Sh. Deepka Sharma
Sarita Beniwal

Sh. Subhkaran Singh
Sh. Ashok Shayare

Sh. Ranjeet Dan Charan
Sh. Mahendra Jangir
Sh. NIkhil Bhojak

Sh. Nitish Saini

Sh. Pawan Pareek

Sh. Kailash Chand Bhat

smt. Dhanesh

Sh. OmPrakash Khati

Sh.RamChandra Sharma
Sh. Prakash Saharan

SMT. Chand Kanwar
Dr.Rajesh Mehra

SH. JAI PRAKASH VERMA
SH. KESHUDEV SAINI

SH. BANSHIDHAR PAREEK
SH. SANJAY PANWAR
Smt Sarswati Devi

SH.MAHENDRA Bhat
SH. OMPRAKASH

SH.SHYAM SUNDER

SH. SHYAM SUNDER VER

MAMTA KANWAR
SMT. SAROJ DEVI

Sh. Raj Kumar Kachhwal

Rakesh Joshi

Gajanand Taladiya
Sachin Vyash

Prakash Mali
Sh. Mukesh

SH. RAJKARAN SONI
SH. RAJKUMAR NAL
Sh. Manoj Bhati
bhANWAR LAL

RAJESH CHOUDHARY

5476
5487
5489
5507
5508
5510

5511

5512

5513

5514

5568
6312

6322

6328

6336

6338

6340
Department: Non Teaching Staff

5101
5104
5106
5112
5113
5116
5118
5119
5120
5125
5128
5129
5135
5136
5145
5161
5189
5222
5235
5279
5330
5332
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Mala Ram

Sh. Vashudev Sharma

Sh. Nanu ram

Sh. Pankaj Sarma

Vishal Saini

Sh. Ganesh Dadhich
Sh. hariom Pareek
Sh. Amit Swami

Sh. Govind Pareek

Sh. Abhilash Tiwari
Sh. Moti Lal saini

Sh. JItendra Nirwan

Sushil Vyash

Vishal

Vesam Payal Lata
Sh. Anand Kumar

5336
5340
5366
5470
5474
5501
5502
5503
5504
5505
5558

5565
Department: Rasayanshala

5391

6318

6321

6334




